

PEQUANNOCK VALLEY ROTARY FOUNDATION

SERVING PEQUANNOCK, LINCOLN PARK AND RIVERDALE "SERVICE ABOVE SELF"

PO Box 16 Pequannock, New Jersey 07440 Rotary District 7475



Meets Wednesday, 12:15pm
Bardi's Grill
149 Newark Pompton Tpke.
Pequannock, NJ 07440
www.pequannockvalleyrotary.org

Pequannock Valley Rotary Foundation **5K Race / Walk**

Dear Friends,

The Foundation is pleased to announce the 8th annual 5K Race / Walk on June 12th, 2022. This year, we are committing (50%) fifty percent of net profits for scholarships to High-School Seniors. To date, more than \$300,000 in scholarships have been awarded to students in our service towns. Additional information can be found at www.PequannockValleyRotary.org. With your help, we will continue to expand this important project to demonstrate our continued support for academic & service excellence.

Pequannock Valley Rotary Foundation is a 501 c (3) organization established by the Pequannock Valley Rotary, a local branch of Rotary International, is a volunteer organization serving the towns of Riverdale, Lincoln Park and Pequannock Township. The Pequannock Valley Rotary, since its formation in 1953, through its motto "Service above self", has contributed over a million dollars to benefit those we serve. The remaining net profits from this year's race will be used to ensure the continuation and growth of this community outreach

Each year, between 200 and 300 walkers and runners participate in the 5K Race / Walk and it is covered by local media outlets. We anticipate increased attendance at this year's event as its popularity continues to grow throughout northern New Jersey.

We encourage you to help us with your support through our various levels of sponsorship. Each sponsor who donates \$200 or more will be featured on the shirts given to each runner. See the attached sheet for sponsorship opportunities — A donation of any amount would be appreciated . Your check should be made out to "Pequannock Valley Rotary Foundation" and mailed, with the attached form, to the address above.

Thank you for supporting our mission and please mark your calendars for Sunday, June 12th, 2022. We'll see you at the Pequannock Valley Rotary Foundation 5k Race / Walk!

Sincerely
The Pequannock Valley Rotary Foundation



PEQUANNOCK VALLEY ROTARY FOUNDATION

SERVING PEQUANNOCK, LINCOLN PARK AND RIVERDALE "SERVICE ABOVE SELF"

PO Box 16 Pequannock, New Jersey 07440 Rotary District 7475



Meets Wednesday, 12:15pm
Bardi's Grill
149 Newark Pompton Tpke.
Pequannock, NJ 07440
www.pequannockvalleyrotary.org

"Supporting Our Scholars"

Sponsorship Opportunities:

\$1,500	Platinum Sponsor (Only 2 Accepted)
\$1,000	Major Events Sponsors
\$450	Event Sponsors
\$300	Finish line Sponsors
\$300	Starting Line Sponsors
\$250	Mile Marker Sponsor
\$200	Race Sponsors

Names of all sponsors who contribute \$200 or more will be printed on the shirts in type size depending on sponsorship. Signs will be displayed on race day to honor all who contribute

Also, each sponsor will receive a "2022 Race Tee Shirt". Please fill out the enclosed form when submitting your contribution.

Sponsorship deadline is May 20.

Thank you for your help by being a sponsor of the Pequannock Valley Rotary Foundation 5k Race / Walk. As a thank you we would like to give you an official 2022 Rotary Day 5k Race / Walk shirt. To ensure the correct size and delivery location please file out the information below:

Sponsor Name:			
Sponsor Contact Person:			
Address:	-		
City	_ State	Zip Code	
Phone #:			
E-Mail:			
	Adult Shirt Size (circle or	e) S M L XL	

Please make check payable to: Pequannock Valley Rotary Foundation

Thank You

The Pequannock Valley Rotary Foundation